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2145-1

2145-2

2145-3

2145-4

40kg

40kg s brzdou

50kg

50kg s brzdou
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C

2682-2

špecifikácia

bez brzdy

s brzdou

15 kg

18kg

18kg/ s brzdou

22 kg

22 kg/ s brzdou

max. zaťaženie: 22 kg
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REKTIFIKAČNÝ PATKA IKO

26922-1

26922-2

26922-5

pätka IKO 1

pätka IKO 2

závrtná matica

IKO 1

IKO 2

M6x27

M6x27

M6x8,5x14

čierna

strieborna

čierna

čierna

50x17mm

50x17mm

50x27mm

50x44mm

2691-0

2691-00

2691-1

2691-2

+
 9

m
m

4
0

7

6

PATKY A KLZÁKY

:
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1
8

8

PLASTOVÝ KLINEC S FILCOM

2693-8 hnedý

KLZÁK ŠRUBOVACÍ

99-1040

99-1041

hnedá

biela

KLAPAČKA

3988-4

3988-5

hnedá

biela

1
4

50

PATKY A KLZÁKY

:
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